SPLIT SYSTEM
WALL MOUNTED INVERTER
AIR CONDITIONERS
Power saving
Inverter technology allows a room to reach the required
temperature more rapidly,
offering up to 30% more
efficiency and also eliminates

lcd remote control
The handy infrared remote
control allows you to accurately
select the desired room
temperature from the comfort
of your armchair. All commands
are shown clearly on the liquid
crystal display. A smart system
of one touch buttons can create
the perfect environment with ease.
Inverter Split Systems 5  year warranty
The five year warranty on parts and labour
is your guarantee of the finest quality and
customer support.†
inverter models
RAS25YHA1 – 2.5/3.5 kW
RAS35YHA1 – 3.5/4.2kW
RAS5OYHA1 – 5.0/6.1kW
RAS60YHA1 – 6.0/7.3kW
RAS70YHA1 – 7.0/8.3kW
RAS80YHA1 – 8.0/9.3kW
†  �Five (5) years domestic application. One (1) year commercial
application unless otherwise noted by Hitachi Australia Ltd.
Excluding process cooling such as: computer rooms and industrial
applications. Terms and conditions apply to all warranties.